
KUP HRVATSKE

OSIJEK, 17.8.2019.

SPRINT TRIATLON REZULTATI APSOLUTNO M

Pos. Bib Name Club Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Time

1. 11 Martin ŠTEFAN TK ZRINSKI 06:59 00:27 20:13 00:16 12:00 39:56

2. 12 Luka DUMANČIĆ TK ZRINSKI 06:57 00:26 20:16 00:20 12:27 40:29

3. 20 Borna KATIĆ TK SWIBIR 07:22 00:27 20:47 00:20 11:38 40:36

4. 8 Bruno ŠKRINJARIĆ Triatlon klub Maksimir 08:38 00:31 20:21 00:24 11:27 41:22

5. 5 Matej JUKIĆ TK Tri-tim Osijek 07:56 00:31 20:55 00:26 11:48 41:37

6. 7 Lukas PADMOSOEKARTO TK SWIBIR 06:42 00:28 20:30 00:20 13:58 41:59

7. 18 Ivan SZABO Vukovarski triatlon klub 06:31 00:31 20:39 00:27 14:20 42:31

8. 9 Filip FAJDETIĆ Triatlon klub Maksimir 08:30 00:41 20:24 00:23 12:45 42:45

9. 2 Marko VARGA Tk Swibir 08:11 00:44 20:39 00:24 13:18 43:18

10. 14 Matko SARIĆ Triatlon klub Maksimir 08:18 00:40 20:38 00:31 14:05 44:14

11. 16 Hrvoje JAGETIĆ TK SWIBIR 08:10 00:39 20:44 00:34 14:47 44:56

12. 19 Zoran PRIEGL Vukovar triatlon klub 09:32 01:06 21:41 00:37 12:45 45:43

13. 17 Dominik ŽIVALJ TK Tri-tim Osijek 07:00 00:56 23:03 00:17 14:30 45:49

14. 4 Bruno TOMPA TK Tri-tim Osijek 07:43 00:48 23:35 00:15 13:48 46:10

15. 15 Franjo JOVIĆ TK Jarun 08:32 01:25 22:10 00:32 13:49 46:31

16. 34 Ivan MATIĆ TK ZRINSKI 09:56 00:58 22:02 00:30 13:12 46:39

17. 1 Neno JELIĆ TK Zagreb 11:01 00:58 22:13 00:14 12:25 46:53

18. 6 Ivan PERVAN TK Tri-tim Osijek 10:08 00:48 22:50 00:27 14:31 48:46

19. 10 Ferdo KRALJEVIĆ Individual 10:46 01:12 23:36 00:27 14:21 50:24

20. 3 Ante MATANIĆ Triatlon klub Vinkovci 08:26 00:56 26:33 00:20 16:27 52:44



KUP HRVATSKE

OSIJEK, 17.8.2019.

SPRINT TRIATLON REZULTATI APSOLUTNO Ž

Pos. Bib Name Club Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Time

1. 29 Ivana GRANOŠA TK Tri-tim Osijek 06:43 00:26 22:53 00:16 14:05 44:25

2. 28 Katarina ŠUVAK TK Tri-tim Osijek 07:45 00:30 22:37 00:26 14:21 45:41

3. 33 Lana MARINIĆ Tk Swibir 08:12 00:45 24:50 00:28 15:25 49:42

4. 30 Dina KUIŠ TK Jarun 09:20 00:40 24:37 00:32 14:45 49:56

5. 25 Leonarda NAGO TK Tri-tim Osijek 07:56 00:42 24:48 00:23 16:52 50:44

6. 31 Lana JURIĆ TK Tri-tim Osijek 08:00 00:49 24:43 00:33 18:37 52:44

7. 32 Tereza VUKOVIĆ Tk Jarun 12:31 00:45 56:01

8. 22 Iva MATIĆ TK Zrinski 12:39 01:29 26:57 01:01 17:08 59:17

9. 26 Marija DOBROSEVIC TK Tri-tim Osijek 07:20 00:45 28:43 00:19 22:44 59:53



KUP HRVATSKE

OSIJEK, 17.8.2019.

SPRINT TRIATLON REZULTATI U19 M

Pos. Bib Name Club Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Time

1. 20 Borna KATIĆ TK SWIBIR 07:22 00:27 20:47 00:20 11:38 40:36

2. 7 Lukas PADMOSOEKARTO TK SWIBIR 06:42 00:28 20:30 00:20 13:58 41:59

3. 2 Marko VARGA Tk Swibir 08:11 00:44 20:39 00:24 13:18 43:18

4. 14 Matko SARIĆ Triatlon klub Maksimir 08:18 00:40 20:38 00:31 14:05 44:14

5. 17 Dominik ŽIVALJ TK Tri-tim Osijek 07:00 00:56 23:03 00:17 14:30 45:49

6. 4 Bruno TOMPA TK Tri-tim Osijek 07:43 00:48 23:35 00:15 13:48 46:10



KUP HRVATSKE

OSIJEK, 17.8.2019.

SPRINT TRIATLON REZULTATI U19 Ž

Pos. Bib Name Club Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Time

1. 29 Ivana GRANOŠA TK Tri-tim Osijek 06:43 00:26 22:53 00:16 14:05 44:25

2. 28 Katarina ŠUVAK TK Tri-tim Osijek 07:45 00:30 22:37 00:26 14:21 45:41

3. 33 Lana MARINIĆ Tk Swibir 08:12 00:45 24:50 00:28 15:25 49:42

4. 25 Leonarda NAGO TK Tri-tim Osijek 07:56 00:42 24:48 00:23 16:52 50:44

5. 31 Lana JURIĆ TK Tri-tim Osijek 08:00 00:49 24:43 00:33 18:37 52:44

6. 26 Marija DOBROSEVIC TK Tri-tim Osijek 07:20 00:45 28:43 00:19 22:44 59:53



KUP HRVATSKE

OSIJEK, 17.8.2019.

SPRINT TRIATLON REZULTATI DOBNE KATEGORIJE

Pos. Bib Name Club Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Time

M20

1. 11 Martin ŠTEFAN TK ZRINSKI 06:59 00:27 20:13 00:16 12:00 39:56

2. 12 Luka DUMANČIĆ TK ZRINSKI 06:57 00:26 20:16 00:20 12:27 40:29

M25

1. 5 Matej JUKIĆ TK Tri-tim Osijek 07:56 00:31 20:55 00:26 11:48 41:37

2. 9 Filip FAJDETIĆ Triatlon klub Maksimir 08:30 00:41 20:24 00:23 12:45 42:45

3. 3 Ante MATANIĆ Triatlon klub Vinkovci 08:26 00:56 26:33 00:20 16:27 52:44

M30

1. 8 Bruno ŠKRINJARIĆ Triatlon klub Maksimir 08:38 00:31 20:21 00:24 11:27 41:22

M35

1. 19 Zoran PRIEGL Vukovar triatlon klub 09:32 01:06 21:41 00:37 12:45 45:43

2. 34 Ivan MATIĆ TK ZRINSKI 09:56 00:58 22:02 00:30 13:12 46:39

3. 1 Neno JELIĆ TK Zagreb 11:01 00:58 22:13 00:14 12:25 46:53

4. 6 Ivan PERVAN TK Tri-tim Osijek 10:08 00:48 22:50 00:27 14:31 48:46

M40

1. 16 Hrvoje JAGETIĆ TK SWIBIR 08:10 00:39 20:44 00:34 14:47 44:56

2. 15 Franjo JOVIĆ TK Jarun 08:32 01:25 22:10 00:32 13:49 46:31

M45

1. 18 Ivan SZABO Vukovarski triatlon klub 06:31 00:31 20:39 00:27 14:20 42:31

2. 10 Ferdo KRALJEVIĆ Individual 10:46 01:12 23:36 00:27 14:21 50:24

F35

1. 30 Dina KUIŠ TK Jarun 09:20 00:40 24:37 00:32 14:45 49:56

2. 22 Iva MATIĆ TK Zrinski 12:39 01:29 26:57 01:01 17:08 59:17

F40

1. 32 Tereza VUKOVIĆ Tk Jarun 12:31 00:45 56:01


